

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 15/2017 & CM APPL. 901/2017, 38162/2017 & 5892/2018**

KAMAL JASWAL & ORS Appellants
Through: **Mr. Yashwant, Advocate**

versus

STATE & ORS Respondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA
ORDER
% **16.10.2018**

Renotify on 22.1.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

OCTOBER 16, 2018/sv