

\$~12

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 15/2017, CM APPL. 901/2017 & CM APPL. 9463/2020**

**KAMAL JASWAL & ORS** ..... Appellants

Through: Mr. S.C. Singhal & Mr. Abhishek  
Mangla, Advocates

versus

**STATE & ORS**

..... Respondents

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI**

**ORDER**

% **11.03.2020**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 21.09.2020.

**By Order**

**(Court Master)**

**MARCH 11, 2020**

RW