



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 15/2017& CM APPL. 901/2017 & CM APPL. 9463/2020**

KAMAL JASWAL & ORS

.....Appellant
Through: Mr. S.C. Singhal, Advocate.

versus

STATE & ORS

.....Respondent
Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
30.09.2024

%

Since the Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court in post lunch session,
list on 20.12.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 30, 2024/ss