



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 15/2017 & CM APPLs. 901/2017, CM APPL. 9463/2020**
KAMAL JASWAL & ORSAppellants
Through: **Mr. S.C. Singhal and Mr. Saideep Kaushik, Advs.**

versus

STATE & ORSRespondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

% **ORDER**
07.08.2025

List on 17.12.2025.

AUGUST 7, 2025
"Bhupi"

PRATEEK JALAN, J